
Kevin Del 
Duca 

ALLAROUNDFENCE@ALLAROUNDFENCEWA.COM 2538634895 
ALL AROUND 
FENCE 
COMPANY 

Fencing 

Amanda Hun amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 
Cadence 
Construction 

General Contractor 

Santiago 
Angel 

Ascoatingllc1@gmail.com 2068227247 
A&S Complete 
Coating LLC 

paint coating/ General 
contractor 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN 
Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction LLC 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

other 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan Center 

James 
Hesketh 

Burketh.landservces@gmail.com 253 987 0840 
Burketh Land 
Services 

Construction 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 Michael Stubbs Michael Stubbs 

Sport Court Fence Replacement at Tall Cedars
Contract #DW2302631

Plan Holders List as of 04/21/23



Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 Woodridge 
Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 3476207930 dodge.inc Sub-contractor 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Mark Rice emailtnn@yahoo.com 2067790101 
T&N Quality 
Building 

General contractor 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING 
AND SERVICES 
LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

Glenda 
Rodriguez 

expressironworks@gmail.com 3602629999 
Express Iron 
Works, Inc. 

Fence Contractor 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 

Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Brandon greatnwfinishes@gmail.com 3605844177 
Great NW 
Finishes 

General 

Irina Grace ibuildincwa@gmail.com 2064780547 iBuild, Inc. remodeling 

Edgar 
Dolores 

Info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068614751 
Puget Sound 
General 
Construction 

Construction 

Jason jason@inline-fence.com 2063044482 InLine Fence LLC Fence contractor 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & Analytics 

Jessie 
Andersen 

jessie@matheuslumber.com 4259236958 Matheus 
Lumber Co Inc 

Certified Small Veteran 
Owned Building 
Materials supplier 



John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction GC 

Kalwinder 
Brar 

Kagcco@gmail.com 12063532727 
K A general 
construction 

General construction 

Kailey Casey kailey.a.casey@gmail.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Kalyn j 
Roberts 

kalynroberts5296@gmail.com 3609904084 Kr.con llc General contractor 

Keith Warren 
Bosley 

kebosley@gmail.com 2062272413 Bosley Services Bosley Services 

Kelly Bryant kebryant@convoy-supply.com 2064858219 
Convoy Supply 
Construction 
Materials 

Roofing & 
Waterproofing 
Construction Materials 

Mario Ditolla mario@wpfences.com 4254329747 
Western Pacific 
Fence 

Commercial/Residential 
Fence Installation and 
Sales 

matthew 
Gleason 

matthew@creativecustomconstruction.org 253 355 1977 
Creative Custom 
Construction 
LLC 

general contractor 

Michael 
Purdy 

mick.purdy@zingfix.com 2062266425 Zingfix General Contractor 

MICHAEL 
MORIARTY 

MIKE@MOCONFENCE.COM 4252282296 
MOCON FENCE 
CONTRACTORS 

MOCON FENCE 
CONTRACTORS 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com
503-274-
0624

DJC Project 
Center 

other 

Plan Center plans@djc.com DJC newspaper/plan center



206-622-
8272

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders 
Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 
Smartprocure 
Inc 

Smartprocure Inc 

Rohan 
Rathod 

rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Teddy Sales@nateconstructionllc.com 2064738292 
Nate 
Construction 
LLC 

GC 

Shelley 
Bloom 

sbloom@allcityfence.com 2063801000 All City Fence Co All City Fence Co 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement 
Council Inc. 

other 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Siva Kumar 
N 

techzone@visualinfomedia.com 03474801475 Visual Infomedia Visual Infomedia 

ZALDY 
LATIEF 

zlatief@allcityfence.com 2065936863 
ALL CITY FENCE 
CO. 

ALL CITY FENCE CO. 




